Product Specification
Port Sizes (”) 2 Tri-Clamp
Cartridge Compatibility (“) 30, 40
End-Cap Compatibility 226
Pressure Rating* (bar) 12.5
Temperature Rating (°C) 150
Stainless Steel - 7 Round
The largest variation in the Inox Sanitary housing

304 Stainless Steel
Product Specification
ORDERING GUIDE
Code Description
PSFH-SEP-7-30-2-226E SPECTRUM Sanitary Filter Housing 7 X 30 226 End-Cap 2” Tri-Clamp EPDM Seal
PSFH-SEP-7-40-2-226E SPECTRUM Sanitary Filter Housing 7 X 40 226 End-Cap 2” Tri-Clamp EPDM Seal
PRODUCT RANGE
1 Round
The below products have often been associated with this product.
Stainless Steel - 7 Round
FLOW RATE
420
Pleated
3 Round 5 Round
30”
7 Round
40”560
Flow up to
60 lpm
Flow up to
180 lpm
Flow up to
400 lpm
Flow up to
560 lpm